
 28 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 161987)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 277577  Bocks, Daniel  100  CH    

 272405  Fry, Joe  100  RU    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  3RD    

 254418  Reel, Jake  99  AAA1    

 163935  Lee, David  92  AAA2    

 279941  El-zoghbi, Muhamed  98  AA1    

 150964  White, Ken  96  AA2    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  93  AA3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  A1    

 291571  Groover, Shane  99  A2    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  A3    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  A4    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  99  B1    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  96  B2    

 140857  Hearn, Butch  96  B3    

 232966  Buoni, Jenna  95  B4    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  93  C1    

 138852  Haugh, John  92  C2    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  91  C3    

 137282  Weaver, Cliff  88  C4    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  94  D1    

 103332  Vann, C Neil  89  D2    

 311517  Goodrich, Scott  81  D3    

 49430  Meyer, Ralph  80  D4    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  JRCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  JRRU    

 331765  Nafarrate, Sydney  65  JR3    

 272405  Fry, Joe  100  CLCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  100  TSCH    

 272405  Fry, Joe  100  TSRU    

 254418  Reel, Jake  99  TS3    



 28 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 161987)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 291571  Groover, Shane  99  TS11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  SUCH    

 279941  El-zoghbi, Muhamed  98  SURU    

 304428  Bolivar, Vince  93  SU3    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  SSCH    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  97  SSRU    

 150964  White, Ken  96  SS3    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  96  SS11    

 169078  James, Dennis  96  SRCH    

 140857  Hearn, Butch  96  SRRU    

 247424  Frey, Andre  95  SR3    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  93  SR11    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  99  VTCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  96  VTRU    

 104663  Marble, Bill  93  VT3    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  92  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  90  SVCH    

 103332  Vann, C Neil  89  SVRU    

 97059  Oyama, M Dann  84  SV3    

 49430  Meyer, Ralph  80  SV11    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  LYRU    

 232966  Buoni, Jenna  95  LY3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  90  LY11    

 291571  Groover, Shane  99  MLCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  MLRU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  99  MVCH    

 279941  El-zoghbi, Muhamed  98  MVRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  96  MV3    

 247424  Frey, Andre  95  MV11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  100  2MCH  $20.00



 28 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 161987)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 272405  Fry, Joe  100  2MCH  $20.00

 319821  Huynh, James  80  RKCH    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  97  FRCH    

 247424  Frey, Andre  95  FRRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  93  FR3    

 152469  Cagle, Wayne  89  FR11    


